This sophisticated speaker RH-MS7100 can realize high-fidelity music and speech reproduction,
ideally suitable for indoor and outdoor applications like theme parks, swimming pools, shopping
malls, offices, fitness centers, conference room and other presentation environments.
※ Water resistant Ip66.
※ For indoor and outdoor applications.
※ Selectable knob 8 Ohm,70 V and 100 V inputs.
※ Selectable power outputs:
※ Black and white color available.
※ Adjustable mounting bracket supplied.
 is The RH-AUDIO Waterproof 2 Way On Wall Speaker RH-MS7100
designed with woofer and tweeter, the woofer " is constructed from 8
paper with waterproof treatment and has a rubber surround, the
directional tweeter 1.5" has a ferrofluid cooled silk dome.
Th  speaker employs waterproof speaker drivers,robust is
Polypropylene housing,stainless steel bracket and front grille,
A rear selectable knob allows you to switch among 8 ohm, 70 V and
100 V inputs.
features .water resistant IP66 level
Description & Feature：
Ip66
   WATERPROOF WALL MOUNT SPEAKER
Page 1 PUBLIC ADDRESS SYSTEM
  70V input: 6.25W/12.5W/25W/50W/100W.
  100V input: 12.5W/25W/50W/100W.
   8 Ohm input: 100W.
RH-MS7100
Selectable Knob
& Cable Connector
  70V input: 6.25W/12.5W/25W/50W/100W.
  100V input: 12.5W/25W/50W/100W.
   8 Ohm input: 100W.
Specification：
12.5W/25W/50W/100W
6.25W/12.5W/25W/50W/100W
100W
Ip66 waterproof
91±3 dB
50Hz-20KHz
260*230*400 mm (without bracket)
Adjustable bracket
PP housing,stainless steel bracket and grille
8"*1 (waterproof )
1.5"*1 (waterproof )
White or Black
5.5Kg
70V input:
Sensitivity(1m/1W):
Frequency Response:
Dimension(D*W*H)：
Installation：
Material：
8 Ohm input:
Woofer Driver:
Ip Rated
Tweeter Driver:
Net Weight:
100V input：
Finish：
Model:                                 RH-MS7100
   WATERPROOF WALL MOUNT SPEAKER
Page 2PUBLIC ADDRESS SYSTEM
Certificate：
Waterproof IP66 CE RoHS